（五）年级 （9）月（27）日 作业布置公示
	
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班

	语
文
	课题（ 7.《什么比猎豹的速度更快》）
1.默写第7课词语。
2.预习第8课。（记下所用时间）

	课题（ 7.《什么比猎豹的速度更快》）
1.默写第7课词语。
2.预习第8课。（记下所用时间）


	课题（ 7.《什么比猎豹的速度更快》）
1.默写第7课词语。
2.预习第8课。（记下所用时间）


	课题（ 7.《什么比猎豹的速度更快》）
1.默写第7课词语。
2.预习第8课。（记下所用时间）


	课题（ 7.《什么比猎豹的速度更快》）
1.默写第7课词语。
2.预习第8课。（记下所用时间）



	预计
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟

	数
学
	课题（小数除以整数）
和绿P24。

	课题（小数除以整数）
和绿P24。


	课题（小数除以整数）
和绿P24。
	课题（小数除以整数）
和绿P24。


	课题（小数除以整数）
和绿P24。


	预计
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟
	20分钟

	英
语
	课题（   ）
1 熟读P14
2. 预习P15
	课题（   ）
1 熟读P14
2. 预习P15
	课题（   ）
1 熟读P14
2. 预习P15
	课题（   ）
1 熟读P14
2. 预习P15
	课题（  ）
1. 熟读P14
2. 预习P15


	预计
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟
	15分钟

	语数英
总计
	55分钟
	55分钟
	55分钟
	55分钟
	55分钟

	体育与
健身
	开合跳
	开合跳
	开合跳
	开合跳
	开合跳

	预计
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟
	5分钟



